Commercial Sale For Sale
-425A S 21st Ave, Hollywood, Florida 33020

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

On Market Date:

Agent Info

Commercial Sale
For Sale
A11503316
$3,200

1956

5,940 Sqft

20/12/2023

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:
Street:
Longitude:

Latitude:

us

FL

Broward County
Hollywood
33020

425A S 21st Ave
Ww81° 51' 5.6"

N26° 0' 28.2"

Elena Beck
4= (305) 924-6985







